Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF Na.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Jul 2019

:Mr. ALOK RANJAN

: $/0 DILIP KUMAR PAL,VILL+PO-RAJWADIH

PS-DALTONGANJ

DIST-PALAMAU-822118

Palamu
: 6 Nov 2018
- 00000020191061623

: REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

: GLA COLLEGE CAMPUS DALTONGAN.J

: 0.00

.25

:0.00

: 86925819442
: SBIN0003147
: 822002006
:Yes

:179.34

Account Statement from 1 Jul 2019 to 31 Oct 2019

Txn Date

Value
Date

Description

Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit

Credit

Balance

9 Jul 2019

9 Jul 2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919036590967/DHARA
MDE/SBIN/7779857634/Payme

6,500.00

6,679.34

9 Jul 2019

9 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5430
GLA COLLEGE CAMPUS
PALAMU-

6,000.00

679.34

11 Jul 2019

11 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/91921066081 1/Euronet
S/CIC/euronettru/UPI-

119.00

560.34

11 Jul 2019

11 Jul 2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919210611706/TRUEC
ALL/ICIC/truecaller/Cashb-

4.00f

564.34

12 Jul 2019

12 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91932
MAHENDRA ARCADE ZILA
SCDALTONGANJ-

500.00

64.34

12 Jul 2019

12 Jul 2019

REVERSE ATM WDL-

500.00

564.34

13 Jul 2019

13 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1931
REDMA SBI DALTONGAN.J
MEDININAGAR-

500.00

64.34

15 Jul 2019

15 Jul 2019

BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-PNB
BY CLEARING-16869

16869

50,000.00

50,064.34

16 Jul 2019

16 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 371
SBI DALTONGANJ
PALAMU-

10,000.00

40,064.34

16 Jul 2019

16 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2824
REDMA SBI DALTONGANJ
MEDININAGAR-

10,000.00

30,064.34

16 Jul 2019

16 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919710871330/Rousha
n/ucba/2354011004/UPI-

3,000.00

27.064.34

16 Jul 2019

16 Jul 2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919710946766/TRUEC
ALL/ICIC/truecaller/Cashb-

200

27,066.34

16 Jul 2019

16 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919713880060/Dharam
de/shin/1147452509/UPI-

6,500.00

20,566.34




Txn Date |Value
Date

Description

Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit

Credit

Balance

16 Jul 2019( 16 Jul 2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919713732398/TRUEC
ALL/ICIC/truecaller/Cashb-

1.00

20,567.34

17 Jul 2019( 17 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4800
SBI DALTONGAN.J
PALAMU-

10,000.00

10,567.34

17 Jui 2019( 17 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4801
SBI DALTONGAN.
PALAMU-

10,000.00

567.34

18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919905951215/Euronet
S/ICIC/euronettru/UP)-

153.00

414.34

19 Jul 2019 19 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/920016012618/arjun
ku/bkid/4965101100/UPI-

340.00

74.34

23 Jul 2019 23 Jul 2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/920432796541/DHARA
MDE/SBIN/7779857634/Payme

550.00

624.34

24 Jul 2019{ 24 Jul 2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*SBINORRVCGB*VCGEH
19205348026*PRATIMA PAL"-

15,000.00

15,624.34

24 Jul 2019 24 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92051
MAHENDRA ARCADE ZILA
SCDALTONGANJ-

5,000.00

10,624.34

24 Jul2019| 24 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92052
MAHENDRA ARCADE ZILA
SCDALTONGAN.-

1,500.00

9,124.34

25 Jul2019| 25 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8209
SBI DALTONGANJ
PALAMU-

3,000.00

6.124.34

25 Jul2019( 25 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB BHARTI
AIRTEL-

051907047721889
IGAGQVLZVS

129.00

5,895.34

26 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
ATM DECLINE CHARGE-
260719-

23.60

597174

26 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Reliance
Jio Inffocom  BILL_REJIOI
Payments-

QSBI7800474619|
GAGRBCSL2

149.00

5,822.74

27 Jul 2018 27 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/920805553241/XXX
XXXXB46SBIN-

UA0186594375M
OABTDUJX4

1,400.00

442274

28 Jul 2019 28 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6338
SBI DALTONGANJ BR
MEDININAGAR-

1,000.00

342274

29 Jul 2019/ 29 Jul 2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 289
SBI DALTONGANJ
PALAMU-

2,5600.00

922,74

30 Jul 2019 30 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2AIUAD187257543/XXX
XXXX639sbin-

UAD187257543M
OABTIZEP1

500.00

42274

30 Jul 2019 30 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB Vodafone
VODAFONE Paymernts-

QSBI7812715589!

GAGRQLWG7

35.00

387.74

30 Jui 2019( 30 Jul 2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM0040104DALTONGANJ
BAZAR _ PALAMU  JH IN-

3,500.00

3,887.74

30 Jul 2019( 30 Jul 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UAD187339625/XXX
XXXX898shin-

UA0D187339625M
OABTJQSD?

800.00

3.087.74

1 Aug 2019( 1 Aug 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/921313516122/XXX
XXXX090PUNB-

UA0188203732M
OABTPWSH1

1,000.00

2,087.74

1 Aug 2019/ 1 Aug 2019

BY TRANSFER-INB Reversal
of MOABTPWSH1-

UA0188203732M
XABTPWSIO

1,000.00

3,087.74

1 Aug 2019| 1 Aug 2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/921318736917/XXX

YYYYEAERARL

’L‘}‘A{H 88382471M

A ST N Fd

2,000.00

1,087.74




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
1 Aug 2019| 1 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB Reversal 2,000.00 3.087.74
of MCABTRDXV1- UA0188382471M
XABTRDXV7
1Aug 2019 1 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 2,000.00 1,087.74
IMPS/P2A/921318738677/XXX UA0188384129M
XXXX646BDBL- OABTREIGS
1 Aug 2019( 1 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 1,000.00 87.74
IMPS/P2A/921318740202/XXX UAD188385550M :
XXXX034punb- OABTREPE5
3 Aug 2019| 3 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 2,087.74
UPI/CR/921518639993/DEVAK
ALI/SBIN/7779857634/Payme-
4 Aug 2019( 4 Aug 2019|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6954 1.500.00 587.74
RLY STN DALTONGAN.J
MEDININAGAR(D-
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 119.00 468.74
TOPUP 9709343418- 9709343418UH79
827069
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019{TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 35.00 433.74
TOPUP 7779857634- 7779857634UHT79
831056
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 35.00 398.74
TOPUP 7779857634- 7779857634UH79
831243
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB INB MBS 35.00 433.74
Reversal of UH7983105601— UH7983105601U
X15321275
7 Aug 2019( 7 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB INB MBS 35.00 468.74
Reversal of UH7983124301— UH7983124301U
X15321372
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019(|TO TRANSFER-INB BHARTI 35.00 433.74
AIRTEL- 051908048598002
IGAGTFEZSS
11 Aug 11 Aug |by debit card-SBIPG 35.00 398.74
2019 2019[10005507 1454www. phonepe.c
om ___ Bangalore-
13 Aug 13 Aug|BY TRANSFER- 49,500.00 49,898.74
2019 2019 NEFT*SBINORRVCGB*VCGEH
19225364486*D K PAL*-
14 Aug 14 Aug|BY TRANSFER- 20,000.00 69,898.74
2019 2019|UPI/CR/922608677248/YOGEN
DRA/SBIN/B877011600/adv-
14 Au 14 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB 1,200.00 68,698.74
201 2019(|IMPS/P2A/922609792386/XXX |UAO1 92546162M
XXXX034punb- OABUUYBE3
15 Aug 15 Aug| TO TRANSFER-INB 2,000.00 66,698.74
2019 2019|IMPS/P2A/922707684515/XXX UAD192851065M
XXXX808Sbin- OABUXGPS5
15 Aug 15 Aug [TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 10.00 66,688.74
2019 2019|TOPUP 7739546936- 7739546936UH80
_ 395662
15 Aug 15 Aug|by debit card-SBIPG 190.00 66,498.74
2019 2019 922720025149paytmbankPayT
M Mumbai-
15 Aug 15 Aug(ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6564 10,000.00 56,498.74
2019 2018|GLA COLLEGE CAMPUS
PALAMU-
15 Aug 15 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6565 7,000.00 49,498.74
2019 2019|GLA COLLEGE CAMPUS
PALAMU-
16 Aug 16 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB Goods and 46,244.00 3,254.74
2019 2018|Services Tax (G- 190820000297601
KOAEJXTI4
17 Aug 17 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 153.00 3,101.74
2019 2019|TOPUP 6200984336- 6200984336UH80
560440
21 Aug 21 Aug|BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of 153.00 3.254.74
2019 2019|{UH80560440— UHB05604401UX
15538381
22 Aug 22 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 129.00 3,125.74
2019 2019|TOPUP 7295863932- '8{'335823932UH80
57




Txn Date galue Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
ate No.
22 Aug 22 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 49.00 3,076.74
2019 2019|TOPUP 6200311089- 6200311089UHS0
856087
23 Aug 23 Aug|by debit card- 220.00 2,856.74
2019 2019|SBIPOS001916182483KAMAL
VIMAL FILLING ST PALAMAU-
24 Aug 24 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 149.00 2,707.74
2019 2019|TOPUP 6200667 101- 6200667101UH80
948407
27 Aug 27 Aug|TO TRANSFER-INB OLTAS- |000432933956 2,600.00 107.74
2019 2019 IKDAEVHFS3
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019(CSH DEP (CDM)- 2,500.00 2.607.74
CDM1040105SBI
DALTONGANJ PALAMU
JH IN-
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB IRCTC- 1,609.50 - 99824
RAILWAY TICKET BOOK 100002023736169
Railway Ticket Booki- IGAGXSDJO9
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 119.00 87924
TOPUP 9709343418- 9709343418UH8B1
703971
5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 500.00 379.24
IMPS/P2A/UAQ198993946/XXX |UAD198993946M
XXXXB98sbin- OABWQHPTY
8 Sep 2019| 8 Sep 2019(BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 1,379.24
UPI/CR/9265120879856/DHARA
MDE/SBIN/7779857634/Payme
8 Sep 2019| 8 Sep 2019|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92511 1,000.00 37924
NEAR REDMA CHOWK
DALTONGANJ-
9 Sep 2019| 9 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 35.00 34424
TOPUP 7633011625- 7633011825UH82
057282
10 Sep 10 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 35.00 309.24
2019 2019 | TOPUP 8092756696- 8092756696UHB82
097435
13 Sep 13 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00033881998 1.00 310.24
2019 2019(IMPS925612296464/99999939 |9
99/XX8320/F T Transfer- gAACUDOS3881998
13 Sep 13 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00033890550 1,600.00] ° 1,910.24
2019 2019|IMPS925613077059/11111111 |5
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI- MABO00033890550
5
13 Sep 13 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB BPSSC 711.80 1,198.44
2019 2019|Police recruitment- 11332133237171G
AGZOBAT3
13 Sep 13 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB BPSSC 711.80 486.64
2019 2019 | Police recruitment- 7181601068617IG
AGZODSDY
15 Sep 15 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 35.00 45164
2019 2019|TOPUP 8271021139- 8271021139UH82
487891
15 Sep 15 Sep| TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 35.00 416.64
2019 2019| TOPUP 8271021139- 8271021139UH82
487999
15 Sep 15 Sep by debit card-SBIPG 35.00 38164
2019 2019|120059449952www.phonepe.c
om Bangalore-
16 Sep 16 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB INB MBS 35.00 416.64
2019 2019|Reversal of UH8248799901-- |UH8248799901U
X15852565
16 Sep 16 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB INB MBS 35.00 45164
2019 2019|Reversal of UH8248789101—~ |UH8248789101U
X15852571
16 Sep 16 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 153.00 298 64
2019 2019|TOPUP 6200984336- 6200984336UH82
580843
17 Sep 17 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 1,298.64
2019 2019 |UPI/CR/926020190615/SANTQO

SH /SBIN/santoshpal/UPI-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
18 Sep 18 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB 320.00 978.64
2019 IMPS/P2A/UA0202685844/XXX |UAD202685844M
XXXX233sbin- OABXRUVM2
18 Sep 18 Sep| TO TRANSFER-INB 850.00 128.64
2019 IMPS/P2A/926107557202/X%X |UAD202691343M
XXXXB646sbin- OABXRVVD7
18 Sep 18 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 1,128.64
2019 UPI/CR/926116175070/DHARA
MDE/SBIN/7779857634/Payme
18 Sep 18 Sep| TO TRANSFER-INB 1,000.00 128.64
2019 IMPS/P2A/UAD202852026/XXX |UAG202852026M
XXXX589sbin- OABXTDGCS
19 Sep 19 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB 100.00 28.64
2019 IMPS/P2A/UA0203042128/XXX [UA0203042128M
XXXX476sbin- OABXUMUY9
20 Sep 20 Sep|DEBIT- SMS CHARGES JUN- 12.00 16.64
2019 AUG 2019-
252%135 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 32.00 48.64
26 Sep 26 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 500.00 548.64
2019 UPI/CR/926988577747/EHSAN
A/SBIN/9934003522/Ehsan-
27 Sep 27 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB 500.00 48.64
2019 IMPS/P2A/927008660296/XXX |UAD205065553M
XXXX646sbin- OABYKCYA4
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 2,048.64
2019 UPI/CR/927044843364/DHARA
MDE/SBIN/7779857634/Payme
27 Sep 27 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB Avenues 1,851.80 196.84
2019 India Private Lim- 108674597332IG
AHCGGLN4
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAADDD35867529 3,600.00 3,796.84
2019 IMPS927012245663/11111111 (8 P
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI- MAAD0035867529
8
27 Sep 27 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 149.00 3,647.84
2019 TOPUP 6200667101- 6200667 101UH83
306888
28 Sep 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB 425.00 3,222.84
2019 IMPS/P2ZA/UA0205368533/XXX |UAD205368533M
XXXX233sbin- OABYMLZE?
28 Sep 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 35.00 3.187.84
2019 TOPUP 9430356831- 9430356831UH83
347653
29 Sep 29 Sep|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5379 3,000.00 187.84
2019 SB| DALTONGANJ
PALAMU-
3_0258p 30 Sep|Monthly Ave - Bal No— 14.16 173.68
019
1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019|by debit card-OTHPG 99.00 74.68
927402206838PHONEPE
MUMBAI-
1 0Oct2019| 1 Oct 2019|CSH DEP (CDM)- 14,000.00 14,074.68
CDM6040109SBI
DALTONGANJ PALAMU
JH IN-
20ct 2019 2 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 119.00 13.955.68
TOPUP 9709343418- 9709343418UH83
6564388
2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 6.000.00 7,955.68
IMPS/P2AIUA0206976585/XXX | UAD206976585M
XXXX096sbin- OABYYRFD4
2 Oct 2019| 2 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 6,000.00 1,955.68
IMPS/P2A/927512632151/XXX |UAD207015903M
XXXX646sbin- OABYYZVDO
3 Oct 2019| 3 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 500.00 1,455.68
IMPS/P2A/927614674206/XXX |UA0207448092M
XXXX225punb- QABZCFJX7




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
4 Oct 2019| 4 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB Amazon 477.90 977.78
Seller Services Pv ASSPL RSBI8058100518!
Paymenis- GAHDRRFB4
7 Oct 2019 7 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 400.00 577.78
IMPS/P2A/928007893819/XXX |UAD208811435M
XXXX646sbin- OABZMGRWS
7 0ct2019| 7 Oct 2019 by debit card-SBIPG 35.00 542.78
200002496051www.phonepe.c
om Bangalore-
7 0ct2019]| 7 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 311.00 231.78
IMPS/P2A/UAD208945482/XXX UAQ0208945482M
XXXX233sbin- OABZNIICB
70ct2019| 7 Oct 2019|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92801 200.00 31.78
NEAR LIC MARKET
DALTONGANJ-
9 0ct2019| 9 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER- 6,000.00 6,031.78
UPI/CR/928220792519/DHARA
MDE/SBIN/7779857634/Pa yme
9 Oct 2019| 9 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB Avenues 4,151.80 1,879.98
India Private Lim- 108681872299I1G
AHENNRO7
9 0ct2019| 9 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00035383645 2,300.00 4,179.98
IMPS928212044518/11111111 |0
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI- MAC00035383645
0
9 0ct 2019] 9 Oct 2019|{TO TRANSFER- 500.00 3.679.98
UPI/DR/928213496827/RAJU
RANISBINIraju_ra_mjanﬂ' 0 pa-
9 0ct 2019 9 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00035388810 1.00 3,680.98
IMPS928213079787/77389227 (0
07/XX0961/IMPS Txn- MAC00035388810
0
9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER-INB 2,500.00 1.180.98
IMPS/P2AIUAD209489674/XXX |UADZ09489674M 5
XXXX096sbin- OABZRLSQS8
9 Oct 2019| 9 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB0O0035415197 4,000.00 5,180.98
IMPS928218312808/11111111 |4
11/XX0070/POT1570626- 2MB000354 15197
10 Oct 10 Oct|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92831 1,000.00 4,180.98
2019 2019(NEAR REDMA CHOWK
DALTONGANJ-
10 Oct 10 Oct|TO TRANSFER- 3,000.00 1,180.98
2019 2019|UPI/DR/928335462405/RAJMU
NI /PYTM/8825229081/NA-
10 Oct 10 Oct|BULK POSTI NG-CR_PETROL 1.65 1,182.63
2019 2019|DISCOUNT JH005752 23-08-
2019 23082019-
11 Oct 11 Oct| TO TRANSFER-INB Avenues 64.16 1,118.47
2019 2019{India Private Lim- 1086834588291G
i AHEYJMU2
11 Oct 11 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MABDD035542306 2,500.00 3,618.47
2019 2019|IMPS928418083318/99999999 |8
99/XX0533/49b3dbad 34- MAB00035542306
8
11 Oct 11 Oct|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 02842 1,000.00 2618.47
2019 2019|MAHENDRA ARCADE ZILA
SCDALTONGAN.J-
12 Oct 12 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB 600.00 201847
2019 2019|IMPS/P2A/UAD210566755/XXX |UAD2 10566755M
XXXX582sbin- OABZZKFW5
13 Oct 13 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB 647.00 1.371.47
2019 2019|IMPS/P2A/UA0210644629/XXX |UAD21 0644629M
AXXX233sbin- OABZZYHT5S
13 Oct 13 Oct|by debit card- 299.00 1,072.47
2019 2019|0THPOS9286115914211
INDIA FAMILY MART
PALAMU-
14 Oct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MABO00035662554 1.00 1,073.47
2019 2019|IMPS928706375707/88888888 |6
88/XX341 7/AccVerify- MABO00035662554
6




Txn Date \E.;alue Description Eef No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
ate 0.
14 Qct 14 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MACO00035669038 1,447.00 2,520.47
2019 2019|IMPS9287 10365747/97093434 |0
18/XX0248/Disbursalk- MAC00035669038
0
15 Oct 15 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB 442.00 2,078.47
2019 2019(IMPS/P2A/UAD21 1173772/XXX |UA0211173772M
XXXX233sbin- OACADYRSS
15 Oct 15 Oct|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2612 1,500.00 578.47
2019 2019|GLA COLLEGE CAMPUS !
PALAMU-
15 Oct 15 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 14€.00 42947
2019 2019| TOPUP 6200311089- 6200311089UH84
624615
15 Oct 15 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 153.00 276.47
2019 2019 TOPUP 6200984336- 6200984336UH84
627452 )
15 Oct 15 Oct| TO TRANSFER-INB MBS 10.00 266.47
2019 2019| TOPUP 6200984336- 6200984336UH84
628953
15 Oct 15 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB INB MBS 10.00 276.47
2019 2019|Reversal of UH8462895301— |UHB462895301U
X16419634
16 Oct 16 Oct|by debit card-OTHPG 10.00 266.47
2019 2019|928901175069Reliance Retail
Ltd MUMBAI-
17 Oct 17 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB Oned7? 10.00 256.47
2019 2019|Communication Ltd- 201910170641947
27003IGAHGBQU
GB
17 Oct 17 Oct| TO TRANSFER-INB 250.00 6.47
2019 2019{IMPS/P2A/829016937951/XXX |UAD211959529M
XXXX646shin- OACAKCRE9
19 Oct 19 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 2,000.00 200647
2019 2019{UPI/CR/329212599088/DHARA
MDE/SBIN/shravan210/UPI-
19 Oct 19 Oct| TO TRANSFER- 1,500.00 506.47
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929237879235/882522
S8081/PYTM/8825229081/NA-
20 Oct 20 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB 215.00 29147
2019 2019|IMPS/P2A/UAD212623664/XXX (UAD212623664M
XXXX233sbin- OACAPFWX4
20 Oct 20 Oct|BY TRANSFER- 1,000.00 1,291.47
2018 2019|UPI/CR/929316238821/RAJU
CHA/SBIN/8709958518/NO RE
20 Oct 20 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB 1,000.00 29147
2019 2019|IMPS/P2A/929316956164/XXX |UA0212733419M
XXXX664punb- OACAQBDJ7
21 Qct 21 Oct|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92941 200.00 9147
2019 2019|Jail Hata Chowk
MedininPalamu-
21 Oct 21 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB MAB00036141788 500.00 591.47
2019 2019|IMPS929420030142/33664524 |5
00/XX9151/Loan appro- MABD0036141788
5
21 Oct 21 Oct/ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2694 500.00 91.47
2019 2019|SBI DALTONGANJ
PALAMU-
22 Oct 22 Oct|CSH DEP (CDM)- 8,000.00 8,091.47
2019 2019|CDM3040103DALTONGANJ
BAZAR  PALAMU JH IN-
22 Oct 22 Oct|BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of 477.90 B,569.37
2019 2019|IGAHDRRFB4- RSBIB058100518
1IXGAQPGFU7
23 Qct 23 Oct|TO TRANSFER-INB Avenues 2,656.80 5,912.57
2019 2019|India Private Lim- 1086915085191G
AHHEETJB




